
 

 

 

January 30-31st, 2016 
Preston Guild Hall  

 

 

Date Time Round Session Ticket All Day Concession 
Ticket 

Concession All 
Day 

Saturday 30 Jan 
1pm 4 x L16 £10.00 

£15.00 
£8.00 

£12.00 
7pm 4 x L16 £10.00 £8.00 

Sunday 31 Jan 
1pm 4 x QF's £15.00 

£25.00 
£12.00 

£20.00 
7pm 

2 x SF's 
£15.00 

£12.00 Final 
. 

 
All matches will be the best of 3 frames and a 30 second shot clock will come into operation after the first 10 minutes 

of each match. 
 

A random draw will be performed after each round. 
 

Players appear circumstances permitting. 
 

 

 

 

 

Book Now: visit worldsnooker.com/tickets 
 


