

January 30-31st, 2016 Preston Guild Hall

Date	Time	Round	Session Ticket	All Day	Concession Ticket	Concession All Day
Saturday 30 Jan	1pm	4 x L16	£10.00	£15.00	£8.00	£12.00
	7pm	4 x L16	£10.00		£8.00	
Sunday 31 Jan	1pm	4 x QF's	£15.00	£25.00	£12.00	£20.00
	7pm	2 x SF's	£15.00			
		Final			£12.00	

All matches will be the best of 3 frames and a 30 second shot clock will come into operation after the first 10 minutes of each match.

A random draw will be performed after each round.

Players appear circumstances permitting.

Book Now: visit worldsnooker.com/tickets